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Panhandle Public Health District:

Box Butte, Morrill, Scotts Bluff, Banner, Kimball,
Cheyenne, Garden, Deuel counties

Healthy Families America-Nebraska Panhandle
18 West 16™ St.

Scottsbluff, NE 69361

308-765-5249

Program Manager: Dezarae Brandt
Dbrandt@pphd.ne.gov

Lincoln-Lancaster County Health Department:
Lancaster County/Lincoln Metro

Healthy Families Home Visiting

3140 N Street

Lincoln, NE 68510

402-441-6297

Program Manager: Kodi Bonesteel
kbonesteel@lincoln.ne.gov

Nebraska Children’s Home Society:

Douglas County/Omaha Metro, Sarpy County
Healthy Families America

3549 Fontenelle Blvd.

Omaha, NE 68104

402-253-5700

Program Coordinator: Kelly Pohlman
kpohlman@nchs.org

Southeast District Health Department:

Otoe, Johnson, Nemaha, Pawnee, Richardson
counties

Growing Great Kids in Southeast Nebraska
2511 Schneider Avenue

Auburn, NE 68305

402-414-7197

Program Manager: Megan Piper
megan@sedhd.org

Northeast Nebraska Community Action
Partnership:

Dakota, Thurston, Knox, Cedar, Dixon, Antelope,
Pierce, Wayne, Madison, Stanton, Cuming, Burt,
Dodge, Washington counties

Healthy Families

603 Earl St.

Pender, NE 68047

402-385-6300

Program Coordinator: Jennifer Keller
jkeller@nencap.org

Visiting Nurse Association:

Douglas county/Omaha Metro
Healthy Families America

12565 West Center Rd, Ste. 100
Omaha, NE 68144

402-930-4000

Program Manager: Jennifer Durand
jdurand@vnatoday.org

Public Health Solutions:

Jefferson, Gage, Fillmore, Saline, Thayer counties
Healthy Families America

516 Court St.

Beatrice, NE 68310

402-223-0067

Program Coordinator: Angela Johnson
ajohnson@phsneb.org

Loup Basin Public Health Department:

Garfield County, Blaine, Custer, Greeley, Howard,
Loup, Sherman, Valley, Wheeler counties
Healthy Families Nebraska Loup Basin

934 | Street

Burwell, NE 68823

308-346-5795

Program Manager: Emily Smith
esmith@lbphd.ne.gov
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Central District Health Department:
Hall, Merrick, Hamilton counties
Healthy Families Nebraska Central
1137 S. Locust Street

Grand Island, NE 68801
308-385-5175

Program Manager: Cindy Valdez
cvaldez@cdhd.ne.gov

South Heartland District Health Department:

Adams, Clay, Webster, Nuckolls counties
Healthy Families Nebraska Heartland
606 N. Minnesota Ave. Suite 2

Hastings, NE 68901

402-462-6211

Program Coordinator: Brooke Wolfe
Brooke.wolfe@shdhd.ne.gov

Two Rivers Public Health Department:
Dawson, Gosper, Buffalo, Kearney, Phelps,
Franklin, Harlan counties

Healthy Families Nebraska Two Rivers
516 W. 11 Street, Suite 108B

Kearney, NE 68845

888-669-7154

Program Manager: Katie Mulligan
kmulligan@trphd.ne.gov

Four Corners Health Department:

York, Seward, Polk, Butler counties
Healthy Families Nebraska Four Corners
2101 N. Lincoln Ave.

York, NE 68467

402-362-2621

Program Manager: Sharen Saf
sharens@fourcorners.ne.gov

Nebraska Children’s Home Society:

Lincoln County/North Platte
Healthy Families America

121 N. Dewey Street, Suite 206
North Platte, NE 69101
308-534-3250

Program Manager: Kelly Pohlman
kpohlman@nchs.org
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